

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

BLACKHAWK CHURCH TOWN CENTER - PHASE II

53B2071

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	2	ea	\$ 1,136.00	\$ 2,272.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 227.20
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 1,249.60</b>	<b>\$ 2,499.20</b>
3'X3' SAS	4	ea	\$ 1,445.00	\$ 5,780.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 578.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 1,589.50</b>	<b>\$ 6,358.00</b>
4'X4' SAS	3	ea	\$ 1,884.00	\$ 5,652.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 565.20
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 2,072.40</b>	<b>\$ 6,217.20</b>
24" RCP AE W/ GATE	1	ea	\$ 2,372.12	\$ 2,372.12
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 237.21
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 2,609.33</b>	<b>\$ 2,609.33</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 17,683.73</b>

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

\$ 50,285.53

Prepared By: JD

Date: 7/16/2007

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

BLACKHAWK CHURCH TOWN CENTER - PHASE II

53B2071

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	99	LF	\$ 27.50	\$ 2,722.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 272.25
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 30.25</b>	<b>\$ 2,994.75</b>
15" RCP	334	LF	\$ 29.50	\$ 9,853.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 985.30
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 32.45</b>	<b>\$ 10,838.30</b>
21" RCP	354	LF	\$ 37.50	\$ 13,275.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,327.50
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 41.25</b>	<b>\$ 14,602.50</b>
24" RCP	101	LF	\$ 37.50	\$ 3,787.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 378.75
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 41.25</b>	<b>\$ 4,166.25</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 32,601.80</b>

Prepared By: JD  
Date: 7/16/2007